
Beverage Menu

C lassic  Cocktails

Aperol Spritz   60
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda water

Espresso Martini   60
Stolichnaya, Espresso, Kahlua

Margarita   55
Olmeca, Triple sec, Lime juice

Mojito   50
(classic, watermelon & kiwi, tropical, pomegranate)

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Mint, Lime, Soda

All prices are in AED, Inclusive of 7% Municipality fee and 5% VAT

Virgin Mojito   30
(classic, watermelon & kiwi, tropical, pomegranate) Brown sugar, Fresh mint, Soda water 

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

Moscow Mule   50
Stolichnaya, Lime, Fresh ginger, Ginger ale

Negroni  60
Tanqueray, Martini Rosso, Campari

Old Fashioned   60
Johnny Walker Red Label, Sugar, Angostura

Sours   55
Johnny Walker Red Label, Pisco Oro, Lemon juice,

Sugar, Bitters

Red Desert   40
Raspberry Moscow Mule

Desert Passion   40
Passion Fruit Moscow Mule



SPARKLING
Journey's End, NV
Stellenbosh, South Africa

Chandon Brut, NV
Mendoza, Argentina 

400

450

All prices are in AED, Inclusive of 7% Municipality fee and 5% VAT

Zonin 1821, Prosecco DOC, NV
Veneto, Italy

Moët & Chandon Impérial, NV
Champagne, France

Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve, NV
Champagne, France

Billecart-Salmon Rosé, NV
Champagne, France

Clarendelle Rouge, Domaine Clarence Dillon
Bordeaux, France

Terlano, Pinot Noir
Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

Terre More, Marchesi Frescobaldi
Toscana, Italy

Bourgogne, La Vignee Bouchard père et fils
Bourgogne, France 

Pauillac de Lynch-Bages
Pauillac, France

Laroche, Chardonnay
Languedoc, France

Beni di Batasiolo, Gavi DOCG
Piedmont, Italy

Chablis ‘‘La Pierrelée‘’, La Chablisienne
Bourgogne, France

Henri Bourgeois, Sancerre
Loire Valley, France

Vincent Girardin, Savigny Les Beaune
Bourgogne, France 

Ca’Marcanda Vistamare, Gaja
Toscana, Italy

250

700

950

1200
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350

500
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800

900

50

70

SPARKLING

ROSÉ

WHITE

All prices are in AED, Inclusive of 7% Municipality fee and 5% VAT

RED

M de Minuty
Côtes de Provence, France

O l d  W or l d
50

150

N e w  W or l d

25050
ROSÉ
Pink Valley
Stellenbosch, South Africa

350

450

550

700

900

Ken Forrester Old Vine Reserve Chenin Blanc
Stellenbosh, South Africa

Kenwood Chardonnay
Sonoma Valley, USA

LeftField, Sauvignon Blanc, 2021
Nelson region, New Zealand

Nautilus Estate, Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

J Vineyards Russian Chardonnay
California, USA

Montes, Merlot
Colchagua Valley, Chile

Alamos, Cabernet Sauvignon
Mendoza, Argentina

Achaval Ferrer, Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina

Rubicon Meerlust, Cabernet Sauvingon
Stellenbosch, South Africa

Bin 138, Penfolds, Shiraz / Grenache / Mataro
Barossa Valley, Australia

300

350

400

500

600

300

350

400

500

600

60
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60
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Shisha, Cigars & Cie

All prices are in AED, Inclusive of 7% Municipality fee and 5% VAT

Discover our Horacio fine cigars collection.
CIGARS

Marlboro Gold

Marlboro Red

Marlboro Double Ice

CIGARETTES

50
50
50

SHISHA
Single 
Grape, Mint, Apple, Watermelon, Cherry, Blueberry

Mixed 
Selection of 2 flavors

Special
Just ask... Nara will make it happen

Full Ice Shisha
3 head changes included
Flavors will leave it up to you

150

250

300

500

All prices are in AED, Inclusive of 7% Municipality fee and 5% VAT

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Carta Negra
Bumbu 
Zacapa 23 Years Old

1000
1800

RUM
50
50
55
100

Beers &  Spir  t s

Tanqueray
Hendricks 
Monkey 47

1100
1200

Stolichnaya
Beluga Noble 
Grey Goose 
Belvedere

1300
1400    
1400    

GIN VODKA
50
65
80

50    
70    
75    
75

Olmeca Blanco
Se Busqa Joven
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo
Don Julio 1942

2000
2200
2600
6500

TEQUILA/MEZCAL
50
60
100
100
110

300

Heineken
Birra Moretti

BEERS
65
65


